DL 32 CUADRADO INCRUSTAR

Caracteristicas
* Procedencia
* Material

e Color

* Socket incluido

e Didmetro externo
e Didmetro interno
* Alto

¢ Potencia méxima
* Garantia

* Temperatura

e Grados de proteccién

China
Policarbonato
Blanco / Negro
Gul10

9.3cm

7.8 cm

3 cm
Bombilla Gu 10 7W

2 Afnos
-20° + 40°
Ip20

* Prueba hilo incandescente 650°C
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Diametro de corte 7.8cm
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